XFINITY®* TV
Channel Lineup

Somerville, MA

Limited Basic

WGBH-2 (PBS) / HD 802

Public Access

WBZ-4 (CBS) / HD 804

WCVB-5 (ABC) / HD 805

NECN

WHDH-7 (NBC) / HD 807

HSN

WBPX-68 (ION) / HD 803

10 WWDP-DT

12 WLVI-56 (CW) / HD 808

13 WFXT-25 (FOX) / HD 806

14 WSBK myTV38 (MyTV) /
HD 814

15 Educational Access

16 WGBX-44 (PBS) / HD 801

17 WUNI-27 (UNI) / HD 816

18  WBIN (IND) / HD 811

19 WNEU-60 (Telemundo) /
HD 815

20 WMFP-62 (IND)/ HD 813

21 WUTF-66 (UniMéas) / HD 817

22 Government Access

23/295 WYDN-48 (Daystar)

44 C-SPAN

58 QVC

98 RTPI

183 Jewelry TV

184/640 XFINITY Latino

209 WGBH World

217 WGBH Kids

229 Trinity Broadcasting Network

237 WGBH Create

268 CatholicTV

283 Leased Access

288 WABIN-Live Well Network

289 WBIN-COOL TV

290 WNEU-Exitos

291 WLVI-TCN

292 WCVB MeTV

297 WHDH-This TV

299/724 WUNI-LATV

300/721 WFXZ-24 (Mundo Fox)

Expanded Basic

24 Disney Channel

25 Nickelodeon

26 ABC Family Channel
28 MTV

29 VH1

30 FX

31 TBS

32 HGTV

33 TNT

34 E!

35 USA Network

36 Lifetime

37 A&E

38 TLC

39 Discovery Channel
40 Food Network

41  Fox News

43 CNN Headline News
45 CNN

46 CNBC

47  The Weather Channel
48 NBC Sports Network
49 ESPN

50 ESPN2

OCoO~NOOOTA~WN

51
52
54
55
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69
186
208
234
238
251
270
284

Family Tier

24
25
32
40
43
47
210
218
221
222
224
227
229
240
247

NESN

Comcast SportsNet
BET

Spike TV

Bravo

AMC

Cartoon Network
Comedy Central
Syfy

Animal Planet

TV Land

History

Travel Channel

Golf Channel

truTVv

Hallmark Channel
Inspirational Network
EWTN

MSNBC

Lifetime Movie Network
Fox Business Network

Disney Channel

Nickelodeon

HGTV

Food Network

CNN Headline News

The Weather Channel
National Geographic Channel
PBS Kids Sprout

The Hub

Disney XD

TeenNick

Science Channel

Trinity Broadcasting Network
DIY

C-SPAN2

Digital Economy

(Includes Limited Basic)

24
34
35
36
37
39
40
M
45
47
54
58
59
60
61
63
64
71
186
208
238
242
247
823
824
835

HSN

Disney Channel

E!

USA Network
Lifetime

A&E

Discovery Channel
Food Network
Fox News

CNN

The Weather Channel
BET

QvC

AMC

Cartoon Network
Comedy Central
Animal Planet

TV Land

History

truTVv

Hallmark Channel
EWTN

H2

C-SPAN2
Discovery HD
Disney HD

USA Network HD

837
841
842
854
859
863
872
905
906
907
910

A&E HD

Fox News HD
CNN HD

Food Network HD
AMC HD

Animal Planet HD
History HD

BET HD

HSN HD
Hallmark HD

H2 HD

Digital Starter

(Includes Limited Basic and

1

Expanded Basic)

On Demand

42/246 Bloomberg Television

182
199
200
21

215
218
219
235
241

242
243
247
249
252
267
333
334
784
786
788
789
790
791
794
795
797
799
810
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
839
841

842
843
846
847
848
849
850
851

TV Guide Entertainment
Hallmark Movie Channel
MoviePlex

style.

WE tv

PBS Kids Sprout

G4

gmc

BBC America

H2

bio.

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

Investigation Discovery
GSN

XFINITY 3D 8

ESPN 3D 3

Travel Channel HD

G4 HD

Lifetime Movie Network HD
Fox Business Network HD
Hallmark Movie Channel HD
QVvC HD

Bravo HD

CNBC HD

bio. HD

WE tv HD

NECN HD

Discovery HD

Disney HD

Nick HD

ABC Family HD

MTV HD

Palladia

VH1 HD

FX HD

TBS HD

HGTV HD

TNT HD

E! HD

USA Network HD
Lifetime HD

A&E HD

Velocity HD

Fox News HD

CNN HD

CNN Headline News HD
Universal HD

The Weather Channel HD
Golf Channel HD
ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

NESN HD

852
854
855
858
859
860
862
863
865
867
872
901
902
905
906
907
908
909
910
916
920

MultiLatino Max

25
28
29
31
33
38
48
49
50
51
52
55
57
62
69
218
270
788
794
825
827
829
831
833
848
849
850
851
852
862
865
867

Digital Preferred

1
125
176
190
191
193
196
197
198
201
202
203

xfinity

the future of awesome™

C-103105.13

Comcast SportsNet HD
Food Network HD

Spike TV HD

Comedy Central HD
AMC HD

Cartoon Network HD
Syfy HD

Animal Planet HD

NBC Sports Network HD
TLC HD

History HD

MSNBC HD

truTV HD

BET HD

HSN HD

Hallmark HD

GMC HD

Investigation Discovery HD
H2 HD

Bloomberg Television HD
BBC America HD

Nickelodeon

MTV

VH1

TBS

TNT

TLC

NBC Sports Network
ESPN

ESPN2

NESN

Comcast SportsNet
Spike TV

Bravo

Syfy

Golf Channel

PBS Kids Sprout
Lifetime Movie Network
Lifetime Movie Network HD
Bravo HD

Nick HD

MTV HD

VH1 HD

TBS HD

TNT HD

Golf Channel HD
ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

NESN HD

Comcast SportsNet HD
Syfy HD

NBC Sports Network HD
TLC HD

On Demand

RLTV

Ovation

BBC World

Baby First TV America
Smithsonian Channel
Jewish Life TV (JLTV)
Encore Family
ReelzChannel
Sundance Channel
Flix

Encore Action

/Y
COMCAST



204
205
206
207
208
210
211

212
214
216
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
230
231

232
233
236
238
239
240
244
245
248
253
254
255
257
259
260
261

265
269
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
279
280
281

282
286
326
599
686
705
71

715
719
783
785
787
792
793
796
798
821
822
853
856
864
866
900
904

Encore Love
Encore Suspense
indieplex

Encore Westerns
Hallmark Channel
National Geographic Channel
style.

IFC

TV One

Oxygen

Nicktoons

The Hub

Disney XD

Nick Jr.

TeenNick

retroplex

OWN (Oprah Winfrey Network)
Science Channel
Nick Too

Discovery Fit and Health
Halogen TV

Nat Geo WILD
Destination America
The Word Network
EWTN

Cooking Channel
DIY

Disney Junior
Weatherscan Local
ESPNews

Military Channel
Current TV

Qutdoor Channel
NBA TV

NHL Network

TVG

CBS Sports Network
NFL Network

MLB Network

fuse

MTV Hits

MTV2

Centric

VH1 Soul

CMT Pure Country
VH1 Classic

GAC

MTV Jams

LOGO

CMT

ESPNU

Encore

NBA TV

Mnet

Mun2

Tr3s

NFL Network
Galavisién

AXS TV

Encore HD

Style HD

Disney XD HD
Fuse HD

ESPNews HD

IFC HD

National Geographic HD
NHL Network HD
NFL Network HD
CBS Sports Network HD
CMT HD

Science Channel HD
ESPNU HD

MGM HD

907 Hallmark HD

911 Destination America HD
912 TV One HD

913 NBA TV HD

914 MLB Network HD

915 Ovation HD

921 Oxygen HD

922 Nat Geo Wild HD

Sports Entertainment

Package

126 Crime and Investigation

127 Military History Channel

128 SportsNet NY (OOM)

130 Comcast SportsNet
Chicago (OOM)

133 Comcast SportsNet
Bay Area (OOM)

135 ESPN Goal Line

192 belN Sports (English)

194 PAC 12

195 Outside TV

213 Turner Classic Movies

248 ESPNews

250 Speed Channel

255 Outdoor Channel

256 Fox Soccer

257 NBATV

258 ESPN Classic

259 NHL Network

260 TVG

261 CBS Sports Network

262 FCS Atlantic

263 FCS Central

264 FCS Pacific

265 NFL Network

266 Tennis Channel

269 MLB Network

278 Fox Movie Channel

285 Big Ten Network

286 ESPNU

287 NFL RedZone

599 NBATV

714 GolTV

715 NFL Network

726 belN Sports (Spanish)

796 ESPNews HD

822 NHL Network HD

838 Tennis Channel HD

853 NFL Network HD

856 CBS Sports Network HD

885 Big Ten Network HD

899 NFL RedZone HD

900 ESPNU HD

903 Turner Classic Movies HD

913 NBATVHD

914 MLB Network HD

924 Fox Soccer HD

Requires Digital Economy
or Digital Starter.

501-546

Channel Information available on

musicchoice.com

Pay-Per-View

399 In Demand HD
401-403 Home Theater
435 Penthouse TV
451 Playboy

452 Juicy

457 TEN

458 XTSY

459 REAL

800 In Demand HD

Sports Pay-Per-View

591-596 ESPN Fullcourt/Gameplan

600 NBA LP PRE

601-610 MLS - NBA TEAM 1-10
612 TEAM HD

621-634 MLB-NHL GAME

635 GAME HD

636 GAME 2 HD

Digital Premium

301 HBO

302 HBO2

303 HBO Signature
304 HBO Family

305 HBO Comedy

306 HBO Zone

307 HBO Latino

321 Starz

322 Starz Edge

323 Starz InBlack

324 Starz Kids & Family
325 Starz Cinema

327 Starz Comedy

338 5StarMax

339 OuterMax

340 WMax

341 Cinemax

342 MoreMax

343 ActionMax

344 ThrillerMax

361 Showtime

362 Showtime 2

363 Showtime Showcase
364 Showtime Extreme
365 Showtime Beyond
366 Flix

381 The Movie Channel
382 TMC Xtra

451 Playboy Channel 1
771 HBO Signature HD
773 HBO Latino HD
775 HBO Zone HD
868 Cinemax HD

870 HBO HD

871 HBO2 HD

873 Starz Edge HD
874 Starz Kids & Family HD
875 Starz HD

876 Starz Comedy HD
877 Showtime HD
878 Showtime 2 HD
880 Showtime Extreme HD
883 TMC HD

884 TMC Xtra HD

International Channels 2

134
679
680
681
682
685
688
701
702
703

MultiLatino

641

642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661

662
663
665
666
667
668
670
672
673
674
678
704
705
706
707
708
709
711

712
713
716
717
718
719
720
722
723
725
726
727
728
757

Neo Cricket
Rai ltalia

TV Globo

SIC

PFC

Neo Cricket
TV5MONDE
Zee TV

CTI Zhong Tian
RTN

TBN Enlace USA
Telefe Internacional
TeleFormula

Pasiones

TV Chile

TV Colombia
VideoRola

Utilisima

TVE East

TV Venezuela

Telehit

Ritmoson Latino
Bandamax

De Pelicula

De Pelicula Clasico
SUR Peru

VME Kids

Canal SUR

Once México
Multimedios Television
Mexicanal

La Familia Cosmovision
HTV

HITN

Gran Cine

EWTN Espafiol
Ecuavisa Internacional
CB Tu Television Michoacan
Caracol TV

Canal 52MX

LAS

Supercanal Caribe
Mun2

Discovery en espafiol
Cine Latino

FOX Deportes

CNN en Espafiol

Tr3s

Viendo Movies

Cine Mexicano
History en espafol
WAPA America
Telemicro Internacional
Galavision

ESPN Deportes

Baby First Americas (Spanish)
CentroAmericana
Discovery Familia
belN Sports

UniMas West
Univision West
Television Dominicana

MIX
Pap_glr from
responsible sources
Evﬁgg FSC® C002965

Some restrictions apply. Not all programming is available in all areas. Digital capable equipment is required to receive any channel. High-definition capable equipment is required to receive
high-definition channels. Additional equipment fees may apply.

1 Asubscription to Playboy Channel digital service is required to receive this channel.
2 Available for individual purchase only.
3 Requires 3D TV, Comcast digital converter and subscription to 3D Technology Fee.

an

c-103 COMCAST



